
MONDAYS TO fridays EXCEPT public HOLIDAYS

March Fountain
Wimblington Knowles
Doddington clock tower
Chatteris Police Station
Sutton Post Office
Witcham Toll
Hadenham Memorial
Wilburton Post Office
Cottenham church
Cottenham green
Histon Glebe Way
Histon Road Hazelwood Close
Bridge Street
Cambridge Drummer Street

1740
1743
1752
1757
1805
1808
1818
1822
1830
1837
1847
1856
1900
1907

0647
0655
0701
0715
0725
0732
0738
0745
0753
0755
0800
0814
0822
0827

March • Chatteris • Wilburton • Cambridge

Cambridge St Andrews St stop S3
Bridge Street
Histon Road Hazelwood Close
Histon Glebe Way
Cottenham green
Cottenham church
Wilburton Post Office
Hadenham Memorial
Witcham Toll
Sutton Post Office
Chatteris Police Station
Doddington clock tower
Wimblington Knowles
March Fountain

there are more buses from March & Chatteris to Cambridge on route 9

COMMUTER X8

this timetable starts 17th April 2011


